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AXONOMETRIE

DETAILSCHNITT50 100 150cm0

Bodenaufbau.

Unterspannter Vollholzträger
Sekundärträger Holz
Trapezblech
Gusslehmterrazzo

Wandaufbau:

Gusslehm
Hanflehm
Trasskalklagen (dazwischen)

80-120cm
40-60cm

2cm

220cm
30cm
5cm

15cm

Spezialelemente:

1 Ebea Tropfnase
2 Netzarmierung Sturz
3 Ausgleichsschicht Lehm
4 Betonsturz
5 Schlitzblech
6 Holzkästen aufgenagelt
7 Rundhölzer angebohrt
8 Tonrohre eingelegt
9 Betonkästen eingelegt
10 Vordach Wellblech Re-use
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Steg:

Rundholz
T-Profil eingenutet
T-Profil / Schutzblech
Holzbohlen unbehandelt

30cm
8cm
8cm
7cm
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